
2026 Calendar of Events

Davenport SCOTTISH Rite Bodies Start Time

2026

Thursday, January 1 New Years Day Office Closed

Monday, January 26 Executive Board Meeting 6:30 PM

Saturday, February 7 Preseidents Day Pie Auction 
Fund Raiser/Spaghetti Dinner 5:00 PM

Wednesday, February 18 Ash Wednesday

Friday, February 20 Kaaba Fish Frys 4-7pm

Monday, February 23 Executive Board Meeting, 
Pictures 6:30 PM Pictures at 7pm 

Friday, February 27 Kaaba Fish Frys 4-7 PM

Friday, March 6, 13, 20 Kaaba Fish Frys 4-7 pm

Monday, March 23 Stated Membership Meeting 5:00pm CONSISTORY MEETING

Friday, March 27 Kaaba Fish Frys 4-7pm

Sunday, March 29 Practice for Remembrance and 
Renewal/ & Reunion for 4/14th 1-3pm

Tuesday, March 31 Remembrance and Renewal 5:00pm

Sunday,  April 5 EASTER!! No Activities 1:00 PM

Sunday April 12 Reunion Practice18,30,32nd 5:00 PM

Friday, April 17 Set up for Reunion 5:00pm

Saturday, April 18 SPRING REUNION 8:00am/6:00PM

Monday, April 27 Executive Board Meeting 6:30 PM/7pm

Friday, May 1 Kaaba Shrine Spaghetti Supper 
Fund Raiser 4-7:00 PM

Saturday, May 16 Brian Phipps Grand Lodge 
Reception 1:00pm

Tuesday, May 19 Executive Board Meeting(due to 
Holiday) 6:30pm

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day

Sunday, June 7 Masonic Center Family Picnic 12:00 - 3:30 PM

Monday June 22 Stated Meeting & Dinner 5:00 PM CONSISTORY MEETING

Saturday, July 4 Celebrate our nations independence

Friday, July 17 Grant Award Dinner/Presentation 5:00pm

Monday, July 27 Executive Board Meeting 6:30 PM



Saturday, August 8 Rite Care Fund Raiser @ the 
Fountains 5:00 PM

Monday, August 24 Executive Board Meeting 6:30 PM

Saturday, September 12 Feast of Tishri 5:00pm

Friday, September 25 Fall Spaghetti Dinner 5:00pm

Monday, September 28 Stated Meeting & Dinner 5:00pm ConsistORY MEETING

Sunday, October 4 Degree Practice 4,14, & 18th 1:00pm

Sunday, October 11 Degree Practice 30, 32nd 1:00pm

Friday, October 16 Set up Reunion 4:00pm

Saturday, October 17 Fall Reunion at Masonic Center 8:00am

Monday, October 26 Executive Board Meeting 6:30pm

Friday, November 13 Salute to Veterans 5:00pm

Monday, November 23 Executive Board Meeting 6:30PM

Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving 6:00 PM

Friday, December 11 Set up for all Masonic Family 
Holiday Party 4:00 PM

Saturday, December 12 Masonic Family Holiday Party Noon - 2:30pm

Tuesday, December 15 Stated Annual Meeting / 
Elections 5:00 PM CONSISTORY MEETING

Thursday, December 24 Christmas Eve - CLOSED

Friday, December 25 Christmas Day - CLOSED

Sunday, December 27 Feast of the Holy Saints John (For 
all Masons) 6:00 PM

Friday January 1, 2027 New Years Day


